March 2020 Order Form
Spring is in the air and Easter's right around the corner.

and 31st.

Business Name

1-800-Flowers

Advance Auto Parts
Amazon.com

AMC Theatres

American Eagle Outfitters
Applebee’s

Arby's

Barnes and Noble/ B. Dalton
Barnes and Noble/ B. Dalton
Bath & Body Works

Bath & Body Works

Bed, Bath, & Beyond

Best Buy

Best Buy

Boscov's

Buca di Beppo

Build-A-Bear Workshop
Burger King

Cabela’s

Cabela's

Chili’s / On the Border / Macaroni
Grill

Chipotle Mexican Grill
Chuck E. Cheese
Claire's

Cold Stone

Cracker Barrel

Crate and Barrel

CVS Pharmacy

Dairy Queen

Dick’s Sporting Goods
Disney

Disney

Dominos

Dominos

Dress Barn

Dunkin' Donuts
Dunkin' Donuts
Express/Express for Men
Exxon/Mobil

Finish Line
Footlocker

Game Stop

Gap/Old Navy/Banana Republic
GNC

Hallmark

Holiday Hair/Regis
Home Depot

Home Depot

Home Depot

% Value Qty TOT

$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$10.00

$10.00 |
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00

$100.00

$25.00

12.0%
7.0%
2.3%
8.0%

10.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%

12.0%

12.0%
7.0%
4.0%
4.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
4.0%
8.0%
8.0%

11.0%

10.0%
8.0%
9.0%

11.0%
8.0%
8.0%
6.0%
3.0%
8.0%
3.0%
3.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
3.0%
3.0%

10.0%
1.5%

10.0%
8.0%
3.0%

14.0%
8.0%

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00 |
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
4.0% $25.00

8.0% $2500

40% $2500
4.0% $100.00

4.0% $500.00

Business Name
IHOP
itunes
itunes
JC Penney
JC Penney
Jiffy Lube
Joann Fabric
K-Mart
K-Mart
Kohl's
Kohl's
L.L. Bean
L.L. Bean
Lands End
Land's End
Lane Bryant
Little Caeser's Pizza
Logan's Roadhouse
Lord & Taylor
Lowe’s
Lowe’s
Lowe’s
Macy's
Men’s Wearhouse
Michael's
Office Max
Olive Garden/Bahama Breeze
On the Border
Outback Steakhouse/Carrabba's
Overstock.com
Panera
Papa John's
PetSmart
PF Chang's
Pier 1 Imports
Pizza Hut
Pottery Barn/Williams Sonoma
Red Lobster
Red Robin
Regal Theratres
Regis Salons
Rite Aid
Ross Dress for Less
Ruby Tuesday
Sally Beauty Supply
Sheetz
Sheetz
Shell
Shell
Shutterfly
Staples

%
8.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
8.0%
6.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

16.0%
16.0%
15.0%
15.0%
8.0%
8.0%
10.0%
8.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
10.0%
8.0%
4.0%
5.0%
8.0%
11.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
5.0%
8.0%
9.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
4.0%
8.0%
8.0%
12.0%
3.0%
3.0%
1.5%
1.5%
9.0%
5.0%

Value
$25.00 |

$15.00

$25.00 |

Qty

$25.00 |

$100.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00

$25.00
$10000

$25.00
$20.00

$25.00 |

$25.00
$25.00
$100.00

$500.00 |

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00 |

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00 |
$10.00 |

$10.00

$25.00

$25.00 |

$25.00

$10.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00

$100.00 |
$25.00

$25.00

Orders will be due March 10th and 24th and delivered March 17

_TOT

Check out www.glscrip.com to find other cards that are available for purchase.



Business Name
Staples
Starbucks
Starbucks
Subway
Sunoco (A-Plus)
Taco Bell
Talbots
Target
Target
Texas Roadhouse
TGl Friday's
The Children's Place
TJ Maxx/Marshalls
Ulta
United Artist Theater
WalMart/SAM's Club
Walmart/SAM's Club
WalMart/SAM's Club
WaWa
WaWa
Wendy's

Grand Total $

%
5.0%
7.0%
7.0%
6.0%
1.0%
5.0%
13.0%
2.5%
2.5%
8.0%
9.0%
12.0%
7.0%
4.0%
8.0%
2.5%
2.5%
2.5%
1.0%
1.0%
4.0%

Value Qty

$100.00
$10.00
$25.00

$10.00 |
$50.00 |

$10.00
$25.00

$25.00 |
$100.00 |

$25.00

$25.00 |
$25.00 .
$25.00
$25.00 |
$25.00 |

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00

$10.00 |

TOoT

b
t

Loyola Dollars

Business Name
Giant
Giant
Giant
Giant
Redner's
Redner's
Redner's
Weis
Weis
Weis

%

5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%

Value Qty TOT

$10.00 | :

$25.00 |

$50.00 | 3
$100.00
$20.00

$25.00 .

$100.00 |

$10.00 -
$25.00

$50.00 |

Please check your order for accuracy and make checks payable to St. Ignatius Loyola Parish. Please check one:
give tuition credit to __my family, __a needy family, _ HSA, or __ the

family.

Name:

Phone:

Child's Name:

Date:

L Send School Bucks home with my child *** This delivery method requires a signature.

Grade:

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

E-Mail Address:

**| understand that by signing below | release St. Ignatius Loyola School, Church, and HSA of all responsibility for
my School Bucks order once it is in the possession of my child. | understand there will be no refund if my School
Bucks should be lost after my child receives it.

(Include E-Mail Address to receive School Bucks delivery notification and updates)

Check out www.glscrip.com to find other cards that are available for purchase.



