## March 2020 Order Form Spring is in the air and Easter's right around the corner. Orders will be due March 10th and 24th and delivered March 17 and 31st.

Business Name	% Val	ue Qty	ТОТ	Business Name	% 8.0%		Qty	ТОТ
				itunes				
1-800-Flowers	12.0% \$50.0	0		itunes	5.0%			
Advance Auto Parts	7.0% \$25.0			JC Penney	5.0%			
Amazon.com	2.3% \$25.0			JC Penney	5.0%			
AMC Theatres	8.0% \$25.0	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF		Jiffy Lube		\$100.00		
American Eagle Outfitters	10.0% \$25.0			Joann Fabric	8.0%			
Applebee's	8.0% \$25.0			K-Mart	6.0%			
Arby's	8.0% \$10.0	-		K-Mart	4.0%			
Barnes and Noble/ B. Dalton	8.0% \$10.0		-	Kohl's	4.0%			
Barnes and Noble/ B. Dalton	8.0% \$25.0			Kohl's	4.0%			
Bath & Body Works	12.0% \$10.0			L.L. Bean		\$100.00		
Bath & Body Works	12.0% \$25.0				16.0%			
Bed, Bath, & Beyond	7.0% \$25.0			L.L. Bean		\$100.00		
Best Buy	4.0% \$25.0			Lands End		\$25.00		
Best Buy	4.0% \$100.0			Land's End		\$100.00		
Boscov's	8.0% \$25.0			Lane Bryant	8.0%			
Buca di Beppo	8.0% \$25.0	A CHARLES AND A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE		Little Caeser's Pizza	8.0%			
Build-A-Bear Workshop	•			Logan's Roadhouse	10.0%			
Burger King	8.0% \$25.0	-		Lord & Taylor	8.0%	_		
Cabela's	4.0% \$10.0	-		Lowe's	4.0%	\$25.00		
Cabela's	8.0% \$25.0	-		Lowe's	4.0%	\$100.00		
	8.0% \$100.0			Lowe's	4.0%	\$500.00		
Chili's / On the Border / Macaroni Grill	11.0% \$25.00	)		Macy's	10.0%	\$25.00		
Chipotle Mexican Grill	10.00/ \$10.0/	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Men's Wearhouse	8.0%	\$25.00		
Chuck E. Cheese	10.0% \$10.00	Commission of the Commission o	The state of the s	Michael's	4.0%	\$25.00		
Claire's	8.0% \$10.00			Office Max	5.0%	\$25.00		
Cold Stone	9.0% \$10.00	-		Olive Garden/Bahama Breeze	8.0%	\$25.00		
Cracker Barrel	11.0% \$10.00			On the Border	11.0%	\$25.00		-
Crate and Barrel	8.0% \$10.00	-		Outback Steakhouse/Carrabba's	8.0%	\$25.00		
	8.0% \$25.00	CARLES OF STATE OF ST		Overstock.com	8.0%	\$25.00		
CVS Pharmacy	6.0% \$25.00			Panera	8.0%	\$10.00		
Dairy Queen	3.0% \$10.00	-		Papa John's	8.0%	\$10.00		
Dick's Sporting Goods	8.0% \$25.00			PetSmart	5.0%	\$25.00		
Disney	3.0% \$25.00			PF Chang's	8.0%	\$25.00		
Disney	3.0% \$100.00			Pier 1 Imports	9.0%			
Dominos	8.0% \$10.00			Pizza Hut	8.0%	\$10.00		
Dominos	8.0% \$25.00	The same of the sa		Pottery Barn/Williams Sonoma	8.0%	\$25.00		
Dress Barn	8.0% \$25.00	-		Red Lobster	8.0%	\$25.00		
Dunkin' Donuts	3.0% \$10.00			Red Robin	8.0%	\$25.00		
Dunkin' Donuts	3.0% \$25.00			Regal Theratres	8.0%	\$25.00		
Express/Express for Men	10.0% \$25.00			Regis Salons	8.0%	\$25.00		
Exxon/Mobil	1.5% \$50.00		11	Rite Aid	4.0%	\$25.00		
Finish Line	10.0% \$25.00			Ross Dress for Less	8.0%	\$25.00		
Footlocker	8.0% \$25.00			Ruby Tuesday	8.0%	\$25.00		
Game Stop	3.0% \$25.00			Sally Beauty Supply	12.0%	\$25.00		
Gap/Old Navy/Banana Republic	14.0% \$25.00			Sheetz	3.0%			
GNC	8.0% \$25.00			Sheetz		\$25.00		
Hallmark	4.0% \$25.00			Shell		\$100.00	-	
Holiday Hair/Regis	8.0% \$25.00			Shell	1.5%	\$25.00		
Home Depot	4.0% \$25.00	- Control of the Cont	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	Shutterfly		\$100.00		
Home Depot	4.0% \$100.00			Staples	9.0%	\$25.00		
Home Depot	4.0% \$500.00			σιαρίου	5.0%	\$25.00		
Check out www.alscrip.com to								

Check out www.glscrip.com to find other cards that are available for purchase.

Business Name	%	Value	Qty	TOT	Loyola Dollars		
Staples	5.0%	\$100.00	<del></del>		Business Name	% Value Qty TOT	
Starbucks	7.0%	\$10.00			Giant	5.0% \$10.00	
Starbucks	7.0%	\$25.00			Giant	5.0% \$25.00	
Subway	6.0%	\$10.00			Giant	5.0% \$50.00	
Sunoco (A-Plus)	1.0%	\$50.00			Giant	5.0% \$100.00	
Taco Bell	5.0%	\$10.00			Redner's	5.0% \$20.00	
Talbots	13.0%	\$25.00			Redner's	5.0% \$25.00	
Target	2.5%	\$25.00			Redner's	5.0% \$100.00	
Target	2.5%	\$100.00			Weis	5.0% \$10.00	
Texas Roadhouse	8.0%	\$25.00			Weis	5.0% \$25.00	
TGI Friday's	9.0%	\$25.00			Weis	5.0% \$50.00	
The Children's Place	12.0%	\$25.00					
TJ Maxx/Marshalls	7.0%	\$25.00					
Ulta	4.0%	\$25.00					
United Artist Theater	8.0%	\$25.00					
WalMart/SAM's Club	2.5%	\$25.00					
Walmart/SAM's Club	2.5%	\$50.00					
WalMart/SAM's Club	2.5%	\$100.00					
WaWa	1.0%	\$25.00					
WaWa	1.0%	\$100.00					
Wendy's	4.0%	\$10.00					
					payable to St. Ignatius Loyola		
Name:					Phone:	Date:	
	Bucks home w	ith my ch	ild **	* This d	elivery method requires a sign		
Child's Name:		J				Grade:	
	at hy signing h	alow I role	2260	St lana	tius Lovola School Church as	nd HSA of all responsibility for	
					i my chila. I understand there	will be no refund if my School	
Bucks should be	lost after my cl	niid recei	ves it				
SIGNATURE:					DATE:		
E-Mail Address:_					, * *		
(Include E-Mail Address to receive School Bucks delivery notification and updates)							